
State System Reports UCR Registration Year 2012 State Indiana Total

State AL GA IL ME MO NC ND OH VA Systems System UCR

Oct-11 $74,351.00 $71,153.00 $1,044,679.0 $184,518.00 $367,837.00 $41,180.00 $0.00 $1,433,167.00 $0.00 $3,216,885.00 $8,947,000.00 $12,163,885.00 $12,163,885.00

Nov-11 $284,962.00 $274,707.00 $2,101,457.0 $351,728.00 $1,103,648.0 $649,046.00 $132,454.00 $2,927,820.00 $1,117,945.0 $8,943,767.00 $27,694,314.00 $36,638,081.00 $24,474,196.00

Dec-11 $494,590.00 $1,146,859.00 $3,151,322.0 $745,918.00 $1,913,506.0 $1,210,923.0 $749,320.00 $3,248,151.00 $2,319,446.0 $14,980,035.00 $56,583,784.00 $71,563,819.00 $34,925,738.00

Jan-12 $523,237.00 $1,449,602.50 $3,404,224.0 $976,627.00 $1,981,069.0 $1,432,923.0 $1,025,699.0 $3,368,115.00 $2,591,334.0 $16,752,830.50 $64,015,314.00 $80,768,144.50 $9,204,325.50

Feb-12 $587,885.00 $1,678,608.50 $3,542,239.0 $1,007,571.0 $1,987,627.0 $1,519,106.0 $1,045,800.0 $3,426,206.00 $2,654,409.0 $17,449,451.50 $69,064,355.00 $86,513,806.50 $5,745,662.00

Mar-12 $597,006.00 $1,766,308.30 $3,639,033.0 $1,019,239.0 $1,990,111.0 $1,559,955.0 $1,078,882.0 $3,449,511.00 $2,724,964.0 $17,825,009.30 $71,508,676.00 $89,333,685.30 $2,819,878.80

Apr-12 $598,220.00 $1,810,337.30 $3,713,240.0 $1,031,282.0 $1,991,243.0 $1,593,446.0 $1,089,395.0 $3,541,138.00 $2,753,059.0 $18,121,360.30 $73,139,448.00 $91,260,808.30 $1,927,123.00

May-12 $607,846.00 $1,860,894.30 $3,775,694.0 $1,038,032.0 $1,996,293.0 $1,619,635.0 $1,099,413.0 $3,558,284.00 $2,763,276.0 $18,319,367.30 $74,460,782.00 $92,780,149.30 $1,519,341.00

Jun-12 $611,020.00 $1,891,833.30 $3,815,402.0 $1,044,480.0 $1,996,824.0 $1,637,903.0 $1,102,990.0 $3,569,845.00 $2,773,783.0 $18,444,080.30 $75,478,488.00 $93,922,568.30 $1,142,419.00

Jul-12 $612,538.00 $1,921,063.30 $3,840,033.0 $1,050,017.0 $1,997,052.0 $1,655,784.0 $1,107,448.0 $3,581,192.00 $2,779,529.0 $18,544,656.30 $76,491,413.00 $95,036,069.30 $1,113,501.00

Aug-12 $614,435.00 $1,956,092.30 $3,868,524.0 $1,056,674.0 $1,997,052.0 $1,671,159.0 $1,110,708.0 $3,599,280.00 $2,785,648.0 $18,659,572.30 $77,468,015.00 $96,127,587.30 $1,091,518.00

Sep-12 $614,814.00 $1,978,321.30 $3,891,936.0 $1,063,714.0 $1,997,052.0 $1,682,988.0 $1,114,424.0 $3,606,992.00 $2,807,445.0 $18,757,686.30 $78,143,446.00 $96,901,132.30 $773,545.00

Oct-12 $617,451.00 $2,004,894.30 $3,910,580.0 $1,071,606.0 $1,997,052.0 $1,687,311.0 $1,119,411.0 $3,620,314.00 $2,829,002.0 $18,857,621.30 $78,852,555.00 $97,710,176.30 $809,044.00

Nov-12 $619,501.00 $2,018,053.30 $3,918,775.0 $1,076,069.0 $1,997,128.0 $1,691,408.0 $1,122,977.0 $3,660,669.00 $2,857,275.0 $18,961,855.30 $79,332,931.00 $98,294,786.30 $584,610.00

Dec-12 $630,496.00 $2,033,552.30 $3,923,325.0 $1,080,755.0 $1,997,128.0 $1,694,517.0 $1,125,025.0 $3,708,115.00 $2,883,491.0 $19,076,404.30 $79,772,270.00 $98,848,674.30 $553,888.00

Jan-13 $637,014.00 $2,041,347.30 $3,925,299.0 $1,081,363.0 $1,997,204.0 $1,694,821.0 $1,125,633.0 $3,732,632.00 $2,889,018.0 $19,124,331.30 $80,024,403.00 $99,148,734.30 $300,060.00

Feb-13 $638,227.00 $2,056,033.30 $3,926,742.0 $1,081,591.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,049.0 $1,128,196.0 $3,743,387.00 $2,890,612.0 $19,157,117.30 $80,174,000.00 $99,331,117.30 $182,383.00

Mar-13 $638,606.00 $2,061,111.30 $3,927,198.0 $1,081,895.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,125.0 $1,128,348.0 $3,748,996.00 $2,891,975.0 $19,170,534.30 $80,318,167.00 $99,488,701.30 $157,584.00

Apr-13 $639,062.00 $2,066,100.30 $3,928,486.0 $1,086,343.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,201.0 $1,128,348.0 $3,753,309.00 $2,895,386.0 $19,189,515.30 $80,442,269.00 $99,631,784.30 $143,083.00

May-13 $639,366.00 $2,069,654.30 $3,928,790.0 $1,086,571.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,729.0 $1,128,348.0 $3,756,873.00 $2,896,752.0 $19,199,363.30 $80,560,365.00 $99,759,728.30 $127,944.00

Jun-13 $639,593.00 $2,071,851.30 $3,928,866.0 $1,086,799.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,805.0 $1,128,348.0 $3,759,296.00 $2,897,511.0 $19,205,349.30 $80,662,859.00 $99,868,208.30 $108,480.00

Jul-13 $639,821.00 $2,076,758.30 $3,929,094.0 $1,087,254.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,881.0 $1,130,303.0 $3,761,870.00 $2,898,418.0 $19,216,679.30 $80,737,423.00 $99,954,102.30 $85,894.00

Aug-13 $640,048.00 $2,080,769.30 $3,929,321.0 $1,087,330.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,881.0 $1,130,379.0 $3,762,855.00 $2,899,024.0 $19,222,887.30 $80,790,301.00 $100,013,188.30 $59,086.00

Sep-13 $640,124.00 $2,083,317.30 $3,929,397.0 $1,087,710.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,881.0 $1,130,379.0 $3,763,613.00 $2,899,404.0 $19,227,105.30 $80,848,570.00 $100,075,675.30 $62,487.00

Oct-13 $640,200.00 $2,084,988.30 $3,929,549.0 $1,088,470.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,881.0 $1,130,907.0 $3,765,733.00 $2,899,516.0 $19,232,524.30 $80,939,291.00 $100,171,815.30 $96,140.00

Nov-13 $640,276.00 $2,088,095.30 $3,930,229.0 $1,089,837.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,695,881.0 $1,131,286.0 $3,768,765.00 $2,899,819.0 $19,241,468.30 $81,011,041.00 $100,252,509.30 $80,694.00

Dec-13 $640,352.00 $2,093,070.30 $3,930,609.0 $1,090,597.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,696,033.0 $1,131,362.0 $3,772,549.00 $2,900,426.0 $19,252,278.30 $81,075,338.00 $100,327,616.30 $75,107.00

Jan-14 $640,504.00 $2,094,132.30 $3,930,913.0 $1,091,281.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,696,033.0 $1,131,362.0 $3,774,971.00 $2,900,578.0 $19,257,054.30 $81,164,701.00 $100,421,755.30 $94,139.00

Feb-14 $640,504.00 $2,094,666.30 $3,930,913.0 $1,091,509.0 $1,997,280.0 $1,696,033.0 $1,131,362.0 $3,777,909.00 $2,900,578.0 $19,260,754.30 $81,227,232.00 $100,487,986.30 $66,231.00

Mar-14 $640,959.00 $2,096,484.30 $3,931,141.0 $1,091,661.0 $1,997,507.0 $1,697,685.0 $1,131,362.0 $3,779,499.00 $2,901,106.0 $19,267,404.30 $81,280,741.00 $100,548,145.30 $60,159.00

Apr-14 $640,959.00 $2,098,515.30 $3,931,596.0 $1,092,189.0 $1,997,507.0 $1,697,685.0 $1,131,817.0 $3,780,935.00 $2,901,334.0 $19,272,537.30 $81,319,446.00 $100,591,983.30 $43,838.00

May-14 $641,035.00 $2,100,102.30 $3,931,975.0 $1,093,169.0 $1,997,507.0 $1,697,685.0 $1,131,817.0 $3,783,800.00 $2,902,089.0 $19,279,179.30 $81,363,740.00 $100,642,919.30 $50,936.00

Jun-14 $641,487.00 $2,102,057.30 $3,931,975.0 $1,093,169.0 $1,997,507.0 $1,697,685.0 $1,131,817.0 $3,784,559.00 $2,902,317.0 $19,282,573.30 $81,391,266.00 $100,673,839.30 $30,920.00

Jul-14 $641,563.00 $2,102,057.30 $3,931,975.0 $1,093,245.0 $1,997,507.0 $1,697,685.0 $1,131,893.0 $3,784,939.00 $2,902,545.0 $19,283,409.30 $81,425,845.00 $100,709,254.30 $35,415.00
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